STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)
HENDRICKS COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution:

Unit Name

0000
0502
0503
0537
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0969

HENDRICKS COUNTY
BROWNSBURG CIVILTOWN
PLAINFIELD CIVIL TOWN
JAMESTOWN CIVILTOWN
AMO CIVILTOWN
CLAYTON CIVIL TOWN
COATSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
DANVILLE CIVILTOWN
LIZTON CIVILTOWN
NORTH SALEM CIVIL TOWN
PITTSBORO CIVILTOWN
STILESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
AVON CIVILTOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount:

County Total:

$9,946,681
$9,946,681

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

25,527,762
12,672,160
14,523,910
4,477
60,832
127,873
100,409
2,340,141
112,514
124,271
948,932
37,092
3,484,591

60,064,964

Population Based: No

2015 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$4,227,365
$2,098,493
$2,405,141
$741
$10,074
$21,176
$16,628
$387,524
$18,632
$20,579
$157,142
$6,142
$577,044

$9,946,681

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.
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